
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
            ========== Girls Faster Race TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    25  Slinger                                     (20:21.9  101:49.3 0:39.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Nicole Haas             9    20:00.8
  2      2  Madison Wacker          9    20:01.1
  3      6  Brynley Friday          9    20:29.5
  4      7  Kelsey Vollmar          12   20:37.6
  5      9  Hannah Becker           12   20:40.3
  6   ( 43) Bailey Steinbach        11   21:58.2
  7   ( 47) Kate Dornacker          12   22:10.4

  2.    73  Wauwatosa East                              (20:59.0  104:54.7 1:08.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Megan McCaffrey         12   20:14.2
  2     11  Claire Christie         9    20:55.9
  3     17  Ella Bartz              12   21:06.7
  4     19  Mya Collum              10   21:15.3
  5     22  Reese Gendrich          9    21:22.6
  6   ( 28) Lila Hicks              12   21:34.3
  7   ( 32) Sabina Malak            9    21:40.1

  3.   112  Germantown                                  (21:16.4  106:21.7 1:20.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Addie Timm              11   20:38.3
  2     14  Irelyn Young            9    21:00.8
  3     16  Carley Lorbecki         11   21:05.8
  4     30  Ava Borchardt           12   21:37.7
  5     44  Anne Drinan             12   21:59.1
  6   ( 54) Hailey Sadowski         10   22:31.1
  7   ( 75) Ella Pedersen           10   23:03.8

  4.   126  Shorewood                                   (21:27.8  107:18.7 0:54.9)
==========================================================
  1     13  Eleanor Dawson          11   21:00.7
  2     23  Janice Marschka         10   21:24.4
  3     24  Isla Marks              11   21:26.9
  4     25  Nora Cothroll           10   21:31.1
  5     41  Amalia Lehn             9    21:55.6
  6   ( 42) Ellie Kendall           9    21:56.2
  7   ( 52) Katie Frohling          10   22:16.5

  5.   132  Muskego                                     (21:21.2  106:45.8 2:03.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Kaelyn Murray           12   20:10.8
  2     12  Abbey Schultz           12   20:59.3
  3     18  Payton Mulligan         9    21:09.3
  4     49  Zoey Fannin             9    22:12.5
  5     50  Sara Fifield            12   22:13.9
  6   ( 62) Emma Dillinger          10   22:46.7
  7   ( 78) Grace Goelz             9    23:09.6

  6.   164  Pewaukee                                    (21:39.5  108:17.2 2:14.9)
==========================================================
  1     10  Evelyn Friske           10   20:47.6
  2     20  Teagan Eales            11   21:16.3
  3     21  Janelle Kelley          10   21:21.7
  4     39  Sage Roberts            9    21:49.1
  5     74  Elise Monfeli           9    23:02.5



  6   ( 76) Eris McAnally           9    23:09.1
  7   ( 84) Lilly Altgilbers        9    23:19.4

  7.   176  De Pere                                     (21:42.1  108:30.2 2:17.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Aubree Mershon          10   20:19.6
  2     26  Reagan Christiansen     10   21:32.0
  3     36  Samantha Christensen    12   21:47.0
  4     51  Emme DePouw             9    22:15.0
  5     58  Elizabeth Breecher      10   22:36.6
  6   ( 65) Margaret Hendricks      10   22:52.3
  7   ( 67) Maya Suda               10   22:53.7

  8.   180  Waunakee                                    (21:47.4  108:57.0 0:25.5)
==========================================================
  1     29  Claire Nelson           10   21:35.9
  2     31  Sophia Schwallier       9    21:39.7
  3     35  Rachael Lin             11   21:46.6
  4     40  Kaylee Pritchett-Ha     10   21:53.4
  5     45  Reese Barber            10   22:01.4
  6   ( 48) Aubriana (A Szot        10   22:12.4
  7   ( 53) Ella Davis              12   22:28.1

  9.   241  Cedarburg                                   (22:12.4  111:01.9 1:23.7)
==========================================================
  1     27  Ashley Llorca           9    21:33.9
  2     37  Norah Kinsey            11   21:47.9
  3     38  Kara Kutz               10   21:48.5
  4     68  Charline Fragniere      9    22:54.0
  5     71  Maria Nelson            11   22:57.6
  6   ( 73) Malen Izaola            9    23:01.5
  7   ( 80) Morgan McManus          10   23:12.5

 10.   254  Homestead                                   (22:20.7  111:43.3 1:49.2)
==========================================================
  1     15  Mandy Lin               10   21:03.7
  2     46  Madeline Gotz           12   22:05.6
  3     63  Sayla Theirl            12   22:49.4
  4     64  Taylor Baker            9    22:51.7
  5     66  Addison Charlesworth    9    22:52.9
  6   ( 69) Ella Gotz               11   22:55.7
  7   ( 70) Kelsey Hart             12   22:55.9

 11.   284  Arrowhead                                   (22:30.9  112:34.2 1:27.8)
==========================================================
  1     33  Bella Foley             9    21:43.6
  2     34  Zoe West                11   21:44.1
  3     61  Elaina Bobrowitz        11   22:45.6
  4     77  Olivia Figueroa         12   23:09.5
  5     79  Grace Brown             10   23:11.4
  6   ( 81) Sara Kleinhans          12   23:14.4
  7   ( 85) Jayne Lindee            9    23:21.3

 12.   347  Madison Memorial                            (23:07.1  115:35.2 1:18.5)
==========================================================
  1     55  Alayna Fiedler          11   22:34.6
  2     56  Claire Mitby            10   22:36.3
  3     59  Paizlei Nestleroad      10   22:40.8
  4     88  Julianne Sheffield      10   23:50.4
  5     89  Addison Price           12   23:53.1
  6   ( 90) Shira Heifetz           9    23:54.3
  7   ( 96) Leona Albrecht          11   25:12.0



 13.   362  Menomonee Falls                             (23:04.2  115:20.8 0:57.1)
==========================================================
  1     57  Harper Boettcher        10   22:36.5
  2     60  Tessa Bill              10   22:45.6
  3     72  Jocelyn Klingkammer     12   22:59.0
  4     86  Sarah Fischer           11   23:26.1
  5     87  Claire Schatzman        10   23:33.6

 14.   441  Hamilton                                    (23:44.7  118:43.3 0:53.0)
==========================================================
  1     82  Alayna Ritchie          9    23:16.1
  2     83  Stella Hanson           9    23:18.3
  3     91  Everly Donohue          9    23:56.7
  4     92  Alyssa Mrozinski        9    24:03.1
  5     93  Calista Moen            9    24:09.1
  6   ( 94) Claire Stuettgen        9    24:10.7
  7   ( 95) Avery Gilmartin         12   24:12.7
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                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
                             Girls Faster Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1      Lydia Revoredo     12   Washington County Ho 19:42.8  6:21 
    2    1 Nicole Haas        9    Slinger              20:00.8  6:27 
    3    2 Madison Wacker     9    Slinger              20:01.1  6:27 
    4    3 Kaelyn Murray      12   Muskego              20:10.8  6:30 
    5    4 Megan McCaffrey    12   Wauwatosa East       20:14.2  6:31 
    6    5 Aubree Mershon     10   De Pere              20:19.6  6:33 
    7      Bedalia Radtke     12   DASH Homeschool      20:28.6  6:36 
    8    6 Brynley Friday     9    Slinger              20:29.5  6:36 
    9    7 Kelsey Vollmar     12   Slinger              20:37.6  6:39 
   10    8 Addie Timm         11   Germantown           20:38.3  6:39 
   11    9 Hannah Becker      12   Slinger              20:40.3  6:40 
   12   10 Evelyn Friske      10   Pewaukee             20:47.6  6:42 
   13   11 Claire Christie    9    Wauwatosa East       20:55.9  6:45 
   14   12 Abbey Schultz      12   Muskego              20:59.3  6:46 
   15   13 Eleanor Dawson     11   Shorewood            21:00.7  6:46 
   16   14 Irelyn Young       9    Germantown           21:00.8  6:46 
   17      Sydney Blum        12   Washington County Ho 21:03.5  6:47 
   18   15 Mandy Lin          10   Homestead            21:03.7  6:47 
   19   16 Carley Lorbecki    11   Germantown           21:05.8  6:48 
   20   17 Ella Bartz         12   Wauwatosa East       21:06.7  6:48 
   21   18 Payton Mulligan    9    Muskego              21:09.3  6:49 
   22      Adele Morris       12   DASH Homeschool      21:13.1  6:50 
   23   19 Mya Collum         10   Wauwatosa East       21:15.3  6:51 
   24   20 Teagan Eales       11   Pewaukee             21:16.3  6:51 
   25   21 Janelle Kelley     10   Pewaukee             21:21.7  6:53 
   26   22 Reese Gendrich     9    Wauwatosa East       21:22.6  6:53 
   27   23 Janice Marschka    10   Shorewood            21:24.4  6:54 
   28   24 Isla Marks         11   Shorewood            21:26.9  6:55 
   29   25 Nora Cothroll      10   Shorewood            21:31.1  6:56 
   30   26 Reagan Christianse 10   De Pere              21:32.0  6:56 
   31   27 Ashley Llorca      9    Cedarburg            21:33.9  6:57 
   32   28 Lila Hicks         12   Wauwatosa East       21:34.3  6:57 
   33   29 Claire Nelson      10   Waunakee             21:35.9  6:58 
   34   30 Ava Borchardt      12   Germantown           21:37.7  6:58 
   35   31 Sophia Schwallier  9    Waunakee             21:39.7  6:59 
   36   32 Sabina Malak       9    Wauwatosa East       21:40.1  6:59 
   37   33 Bella Foley        9    Arrowhead            21:43.6  7:00 
   38   34 Zoe West           11   Arrowhead            21:44.1  7:00 
   39      Mallory Arthur     10   Wauwatosa East       21:45.4  7:01 
   40   35 Rachael Lin        11   Waunakee             21:46.6  7:01 
   41   36 Samantha Christens 12   De Pere              21:47.0  7:01 
   42   37 Norah Kinsey       11   Cedarburg            21:47.9  7:01 
   43   38 Kara Kutz          10   Cedarburg            21:48.5  7:02 
   44   39 Sage Roberts       9    Pewaukee             21:49.1  7:02 
   45   40 Kaylee Pritchett-H 10   Waunakee             21:53.4  7:03 
   46   41 Amalia Lehn        9    Shorewood            21:55.6  7:04 
   47   42 Ellie Kendall      9    Shorewood            21:56.2  7:04 
   48      Lorelei Clarenbach 9    Fond Du Lac          21:57.5  7:05 
   49   43 Bailey Steinbach   11   Slinger              21:58.2  7:05 
   50   44 Anne Drinan        12   Germantown           21:59.1  7:05 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
                             Girls Faster Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   45 Reese Barber       10   Waunakee             22:01.4  7:06 
   52   46 Madeline Gotz      12   Homestead            22:05.6  7:07 
   53      Vera Nissen        10   Nicolet              22:07.0  7:08 
   54      Caitlin Johnson    12   New Berlin West      22:10.3  7:09 
   55   47 Kate Dornacker     12   Slinger              22:10.4  7:09 
   56      Andrea Mohr        11   Hartford Union       22:10.6  7:09 
   57   48 Aubriana (A Szot   10   Waunakee             22:12.4  7:09 
   58   49 Zoey Fannin        9    Muskego              22:12.5  7:09 
   59   50 Sara Fifield       12   Muskego              22:13.9  7:10 
   60   51 Emme Depouw        9    De Pere              22:15.0  7:10 
   61   52 Katie Frohling     10   Shorewood            22:16.5  7:11 
   62      Audrey Young       10   Wauwatosa East       22:22.2  7:12 
   63   53 Ella Davis         12   Waunakee             22:28.1  7:14 
   64   54 Hailey Sadowski    10   Germantown           22:31.1  7:15 
   65      Hattie Nettesheim  11   Hartford Union       22:33.8  7:16 
   66   55 Alayna Fiedler     11   Madison Memorial     22:34.6  7:16 
   67      Abigail Chambers   12   Waunakee             22:35.8  7:17 
   68   56 Claire Mitby       10   Madison Memorial     22:36.3  7:17 
   69   57 Harper Boettcher   10   Menomonee Falls      22:36.5  7:17 
   70   58 Elizabeth Breecher 10   De Pere              22:36.6  7:17 
   71   59 Paizlei Nestleroad 10   Madison Memorial     22:40.8  7:18 
   72      Grace Trevey       9    Wauwatosa East       22:44.5  7:20 
   73      Lauren Limehouse   12   Hartford Union       22:44.5  7:20 
   74   60 Tessa Bill         10   Menomonee Falls      22:45.6  7:20 
   75   61 Elaina Bobrowitz   11   Arrowhead            22:45.6  7:20 
   76   62 Emma Dillinger     10   Muskego              22:46.7  7:20 
   77      Juliet Javorsky    11   Shorewood            22:46.8  7:20 
   78      Quinn Anderson     10   Nicolet              22:48.0  7:21 
   79      Elizabeth Leick    9    Waunakee             22:48.6  7:21 
   80      Charley Frank      10   Shorewood            22:48.8  7:21 
   81   63 Sayla Theirl       12   Homestead            22:49.4  7:21 
   82      Norah Paczesny     10   West Bend East       22:51.2  7:22 
   83   64 Taylor Baker       9    Homestead            22:51.7  7:22 
   84   65 Margaret Hendricks 10   De Pere              22:52.3  7:22 
   85   66 Addison Charleswor 9    Homestead            22:52.9  7:22 
   86   67 Maya Suda          10   De Pere              22:53.7  7:23 
   87   68 Charline Fragniere 9    Cedarburg            22:54.0  7:23 
   88   69 Ella Gotz          11   Homestead            22:55.7  7:23 
   89   70 Kelsey Hart        12   Homestead            22:55.9  7:23 
   90      Sophia Borlee      10   De Pere              22:56.7  7:24 
   91      Naiya Herring      10   DASH Homeschool      22:57.0  7:24 
   92   71 Maria Nelson       11   Cedarburg            22:57.6  7:24 
   93   72 Jocelyn Klingkamme 12   Menomonee Falls      22:59.0  7:24 
   94      Lauren Fuller      10   Homestead            22:59.1  7:24 
   95   73 Malen Izaola       9    Cedarburg            23:01.5  7:25 
   96      Rachel Broeckert   9    Wauwatosa East       23:01.8  7:25 
   97   74 Elise Monfeli      9    Pewaukee             23:02.5  7:25 
   98      Abigail Sumka      11   Wauwatosa East       23:03.3  7:26 
   99   75 Ella Pedersen      10   Germantown           23:03.8  7:26 
  100      Adelle Frederick   11   Wauwatosa East       23:05.9  7:27 
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  101      Clara Petersen     10   West Bend East       23:07.8  7:27 
  102      Ella Molnar        12   Germantown           23:08.2  7:27 
  103   76 Eris McAnally      9    Pewaukee             23:09.1  7:28 
  104   77 Olivia Figueroa    12   Arrowhead            23:09.5  7:28 
  105   78 Grace Goelz        9    Muskego              23:09.6  7:28 
  106      Emily Severson     11   Slinger              23:09.6  7:28 
  107      Brooke Jakubowski  12   Germantown           23:09.9  7:28 
  108   79 Grace Brown        10   Arrowhead            23:11.4  7:28 
  109   80 Morgan McManus     10   Cedarburg            23:12.5  7:29 
  110   81 Sara Kleinhans     12   Arrowhead            23:14.4  7:29 
  111      Gretchen Nelson    11   Slinger              23:14.6  7:29 
  112      Dannica Herr       10   Slinger              23:15.6  7:30 
  113      Lia De Young       9    Waunakee             23:15.6  7:30 
  114   82 Alayna Ritchie     9    Hamilton             23:16.1  7:30 
  115      Olive Sisel        9    Muskego              23:16.6  7:30 
  116      Anika Noel         12   Muskego              23:18.1  7:30 
  117   83 Stella Hanson      9    Hamilton             23:18.3  7:31 
  118      Grace Petasek      12   Muskego              23:19.0  7:31 
  119      Angela Bengtson    10   Germantown           23:19.2  7:31 
  120   84 Lilly Altgilbers   9    Pewaukee             23:19.4  7:31 
  121      Peyton Martiny     9    West Bend East       23:20.1  7:31 
  122      Addie Geisler      12   Muskego              23:21.0  7:31 
  123   85 Jayne Lindee       9    Arrowhead            23:21.3  7:32 
  124      Anna Aufderheide   12   Homestead            23:21.7  7:32 
  125      Amarea Dantzler    9    Wauwatosa East       23:22.6  7:32 
  126      Vivien Parker      10   Fond Du Lac          23:23.8  7:32 
  127      Allison Sandberg   9    Slinger              23:24.8  7:33 
  128   86 Sarah Fischer      11   Menomonee Falls      23:26.1  7:33 
  129      Emmaline Adams     9    Shorewood            23:27.8  7:34 
  130      Keira Doyne        9    Muskego              23:27.9  7:34 
  131      Sophie Takala      10   Arrowhead            23:28.3  7:34 
  132      Jordan Knudson     12   Germantown           23:29.1  7:34 
  133      Samantha Brunner   11   Muskego              23:30.8  7:35 
  134   87 Claire Schatzman   10   Menomonee Falls      23:33.6  7:35 
  135      Reese Fechter      9    Arrowhead            23:33.7  7:35 
  136      Muira Petrick      12   New Berlin West      23:34.6  7:36 
  137      Rylee Hepfner      11   Arrowhead            23:35.0  7:36 
  138      Kaitlyn Lobo       11   Catholic Memorial    23:35.6  7:36 
  139      Sydney Hill        10   Muskego              23:39.5  7:37 
  140      Madison Smith      9    Arrowhead            23:41.0  7:38 
  141      Sofia Scarseth     12   Slinger              23:43.4  7:39 
  142      Ava Wilkey         10   Muskego              23:44.2  7:39 
  143      Ivy Costello       11   Nicolet              23:50.1  7:41 
  144   88 Julianne Sheffield 10   Madison Memorial     23:50.4  7:41 
  145      Melody Zhang       10   Wauwatosa East       23:53.1  7:42 
  146   89 Addison Price      12   Madison Memorial     23:53.1  7:42 
  147   90 Shira Heifetz      9    Madison Memorial     23:54.3  7:42 
  148      Teresa Rodrigo Mar 12   Arrowhead            23:56.2  7:43 
  149   91 Everly Donohue     9    Hamilton             23:56.7  7:43 
  150      Lauren Goelz       9    Muskego              23:57.0  7:43 
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  151      Luisa Lerch        10   Homestead            23:57.1  7:43 
  152      Leah Dietz         10   Cedarburg            23:58.9  7:44 
  153      Teagan Sinard      9    Homestead            23:59.2  7:44 
  154      Sarah Plambeck     11   Germantown           24:01.4  7:44 
  155      Olivia Hicks       9    Wauwatosa East       24:02.0  7:45 
  156      Olivia Knutson     9    Arrowhead            24:02.6  7:45 
  157   92 Alyssa Mrozinski   9    Hamilton             24:03.1  7:45 
  158      Cami Phillips      9    Arrowhead            24:04.4  7:45 
  159      Audrey Ewald       9    Wauwatosa East       24:04.6  7:45 
  160      Clare Kanters      11   Germantown           24:04.8  7:46 
  161      Anna Curatola      12   Muskego              24:05.2  7:46 
  162      Reese Plautz       12   Homestead            24:06.7  7:46 
  163   93 Calista Moen       9    Hamilton             24:09.1  7:47 
  164   94 Claire Stuettgen   9    Hamilton             24:10.7  7:47 
  165   95 Avery Gilmartin    12   Hamilton             24:12.7  7:48 
  166      Abby Schwedler     10   Germantown           24:15.3  7:49 
  167      Blanca Larrain     12   Homestead            24:16.5  7:49 
  168      Lilly Elmer        9    Pewaukee             24:18.2  7:50 
  169      Lilli Taugher      10   Wauwatosa East       24:18.2  7:50 
  170      Ava Rodenbaugh     9    Arrowhead            24:18.3  7:50 
  171      Allison Roemer     10   Slinger              24:34.2  7:55 
  172      Katelynn Rotta     12   Washington County Ho 24:36.0  7:56 
  173      Carly Czubakowski  10   Wauwatosa East       24:38.6  7:56 
  174      Grace Robinson     10   Arrowhead            24:41.3  7:57 
  175      Delia Regan        11   Wauwatosa East       24:55.3  8:02 
  176      Madison Burns      11   Germantown           24:59.5  8:03 
  177      Fiona Rose         11   Chesterton Academy o 25:00.3  8:03 
  178      Lucy Budnik        9    Chesterton Academy o 25:03.9  8:05 
  179      Lili Hoskins       10   Slinger              25:06.6  8:05 
  180      Ava Struebing      12   Hamilton             25:10.5  8:07 
  181   96 Leona Albrecht     11   Madison Memorial     25:12.0  8:07 
  182      Kaitlyn Ramdohr    11   Muskego              26:02.7  8:23 
  183      Gracie Johnson     9    Arrowhead            29:08.3  9:23 
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